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Directory — Pastors and Ministry Staff 2{4 R T ¥ ik

F A48T FR#7% Stephen Quen, ¥, % steve.quen@bachbc.org
8248 )%: 4% Jonathan Chan, ¥,%F: jonathan.chan@bacbc.org
B4z % 40%: X34k Jonathan Au, ¥, %}: jonathan.au@bachc.org
H544)% : ¥ 2k Ran Shen, ¥, #F: ran.shen@bacbc.org

BIEHF47 e B Toby Yuen ¥, % toby.yuen@bachc.org
FIEARIT RANA Alex Leung ¥, ¥ alex.leung@bachbc.org
JL¥ 3R: BA&T Elaine Liu HLIIE: elaine.liu@bachc.org

A4 Kenneth Chen .4k Kenneth.chen@bacbc.org
JrR%E Office (24 /[E4Z): Crystal Cao ¥,%[ : crystal.cao@bacbc.org
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7R E Office (321%): Becky Hom ¥, ¥) : becky.hom@bacbc.org
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CHINESE BIBLE CHURCH Mandarin Worship 5/19/2024
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NOTHING WILL BE
IMPOSSIBLE WITH GOD
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1801 North Loop Road
Alameda CA 94502

# A& (510) 995-5383
#A ™ 51 www.bacbc.org / info@bacbc.org
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* CCS Z2HAEER: Summer School 6/12 (=) - 7/12 (F1)
FHtGPE = ¥4 COASTLINECHRISTIAN.ORG (510)522-0200

e/ NE R P A FR R ERFE A BLEE

* 2024 VBS SHIEXER7/15-7/26 (—EF)  gpam
HERmEZ®H -
BETEAEEE —FRE FERHVEE EES
A PR RERE o] LB
vbs@bacbc.org (707) 582-5643

* EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM BX&fES84H
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Missions Focus EZE T
BACBC Short Term Trip to Taiwan

The Taiwan Short-Term Missions team is very grateful for over
$13,000 that was donated for trip expenses through the February
Missions and Easter Love offerings as well as for the generous
sponsorships that have been received by team members. Your
prayers are appreciated especially for the Taiwanese children
who are currently registering for the Linkou and Wanhua English
Camps and for wisdom for Chinese Bible Mission (CBM) staff
and other leaders as they continue to work on camp logistics and
detalils.

Please plan to attend worship on Sunday, June 9 as we will be
commissioning our Taiwan missionaries during the services.

For more updates: bacbc.org/missions.

* 2024 CAMP LIFTL 7/31-8/4 H/VEEBSE
SHAREINGZEEZERK coffee / Italian sodas / senorita bread
EBERCIRF (<, &, PushPay)
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* Project Peace #LI&ARH 6/22/2024 @9:30 — 12 Noon

Register &= www.projectpeace.org
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